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inctioned {Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
G (4 Years Program(s)] 900 900 900 900 - -
G {2 Year Program(s)] 156 174 - - -
»tal Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male ~Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement - tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
G (4 Years 2533 918 3451 3300 149 2 1273 1334 102 0 0 2505
rogram(s))
'G [2 Year 93 81 174 174 0 0 33 80 6 0 0 107
rogram(s))

acement & Higher Studies

G [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
placed

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

012-13

660

621

2013-14

113

2015-16

422

178 240000(Two Lakh

Forty Thousand)

19

013-14

780

659

2014-15

100

2016-17

495

260 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty Five

Thousand)

25

014-15

900

639

2015-16

129

2017-18

515

325 300000(Three Lakh

Rupees Only)

24

G [2 Years Program

(s)l: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year

No. of first year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum

No. of students Median salary of

No. of students

students intake in the | students admitted in stipulated time placed placed selected for Higher
year the year graduates(Amount in Studies
Rs.)
014-15 246 141 2015-16 92 55 350000(Three Lakh 2
. Fifty Thousand Only)
015-16 246 122 2016-17 81 Ad P @ 48 325000(Three Lakh 2
i ¢ Twenty Five
En :[noc.?a ege of Thousand)
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