## National Institutional Ranking Framework

## Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

ibmitted Institute Data for NIRF'2019'

stitute Name: Aditya College of Engineering & Technology [IR-E-C-18060]

inctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
G [4 Years Program(s)]	900	900	900	900	-	-
G [2 Year Program(s)]	156	174	18	-	-	

otal Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full - tuition fee reimbursement
IG [4 Years Program(s)]	2533	918	3451	3300	149	2	1273	1334	102	0	0	2505
PG [2 Year Program(s)]	93	81	174	174	0	0	33	80	6	0	0	107

acement & Higher Studies

G [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates(Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
012-13	660	621	2013-14	113	2015-16	422	178	240000(Two Lakh Forty Thousand)	19
013-14	780	659	2014-15	100	2016-17	495	260	325000(Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand)	25
014-15	900	639	2015-16	129	2017-18	515	325	300000(Three Lakh Rupees Only)	24

G [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates(Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
014-15	246	141	2015-16	92	55	350000(Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)	2
015-16	246	122	2016-17	Aditya Coriege of Engineering & Jechnolo	48	325000(Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand)	2
			roan 1	- wa lechnolo			